
2025 MEN'S SINGLES EVENT

TNBA CENTRAL REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

HANDICAP

HCP TOTAL

GRAND CASH

AWARDRank

100 8071 COLUMBUS, ohA- 707 1,600DONALD ESTIS1089

0 8052 CHICAGO, ILA- 805 800STEPHEN J. FRANKLIN1133

72 7873 TOLEDO, ohA- 715 690GEORGE WILLIAMS1052

0 7804 DETROIT, miA- 780 610ANDRE GONZALES1110

31 7755 FT WAYNE, inA- 744 480MAURICE DAVIDSON, JR.1023

0 7746 DETROIT, miA- 774 370CJ HARRIS1111

0 7737 CINCY, ohA- 773 310ULYESS RAND, JR.1099

64 7688 COL, ohA- 704 220BENNY BRAY1043

0 7639 CINCY, ohA- 763 170CHAD HARPER1045

28 76110 CINCY, ohA- 733 135CHARLES COLLIER1071

0 75811 CHAMPAIGN, ilA- 758 110DAVID WINCHESTER1009

0 75012 GR RAPIDS, miA- 750 100DAMONDE GRIGGS1076

74 75013 CHAMPAIGN, ilA- 676 100JOHN PORTER1079

88 75014 INDY, inA- 662 100KEVIN SHEPHERD1127

74 74815 CHICAGO, ILA- 674 90DOUGLAS BURRESS1139

57 74416 JOLIET, ilA- 687 90ROBERT JACKSON1005

0 74417 DETROIT, miA- 744 90CAMRON CROWE1100

0 74018 CINCY, ohA- 740 90JOSHUA PICKETT1045

52 73919 CHICAGO, ILA- 687 85CL SMITH1144

0 73820 CHICAGO, ILA- 738 85SHAWN RHODES1143

0 73521 CINCY, ohA- 735 85TONY THOCKMORTON1099

103 73422 CHAMPAIGN, ilA- 631 80JEROME NELSON SR1002

57 73323 CHICAGO, ilA- 676 80ANTHONY GRAY1051

0 73124 CHAMPAIGN, ilA- 731 75JAMES MILLER1012

0 73025 LOUISVILLE, kyA- 730 70SEAN FERRELL1104

0 72726 CHICAGO, ilA- 727 70VERNELL OATS1049

84 72627 COLUMBUS, ohA- 642 70MIKE ELDER1088

81 72428 JOLIET, ilA- 643 70 ANTHONY SCOTT1093

24 72229 CHICAGO, ILA- 698 65KEITH STEPHENS1059

0 72030 DETROIT, miA- 720 65DEION TIPTON1103

112 71831 COLUMBUS, ohA- 606 62ELIJAH GEIGER1088

0 71832 CHICAGO, ILA- 718 62JABAR JOHNSON1136

0 71833 INDY, INA- 718 62DESMOND JORDAN1038

28 71634 CINCY, ohA- 688 60WILSON WHEATON1054

43 71635 CHICAGO, ILA- 673 60DIEGO TORRES1058

62 71636 CHICAGO, ILA- 654 60JULLION JOHNSON1142

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

ACTUAL CASH

AWARDRank

1 CHICAGO, ILA- 805 500STEPHEN J. FRANKLIN1133

2 DETROIT, miA- 780 250ANDRE GONZALES1110

3 DETROIT, miA- 774 170CJ HARRIS1111

$8,280

1 thru 35 places HANDICAP

276 ENTRIES @ 30.00

1 thru 3 places ACTUAL 0



2025 MEN'S DOUBLES EVENT

TNBA CENTRAL REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

HANDICAP

HCP TOTAL

GRAND CASH

AWARDRank

84 15011 CHICAGO, ILA- 1417 1,800S RHODES - K CANNON1143

0 14922 CINCY, ohA- 1492 900J SACCONE - J WHITE1068

0 14693 DETROIT, miA- 1469 820C CROWE - D JOHNSON1100

120 14394 CHICAGO, ilA- 1319 700D TAYLOR - K LEE1129

0 14385 GR RAPIDS, miA- 1438 610C HAIRSTON - D GRIGGS1076

0 14246 CINCY, ohA- 1424 490U RAND, JR. - T THOCKMORTON1099

122 14237 RACINE, wiA- 1301 400T HOPKINS - C GUTIERREZ1063

50 14218 CHAMPAIGN, ilA- 1371 255A WEST - J TROXTELL1008

0 14219 DETROIT, miA- 1421 255C HARRIS - W PRICE JR1111

124 141610 DETROIT, miA- 1292 200J SANDIFER - T JONES II1117

67 141311 COLUMBUS, ohA- 1346 180B BACKUS - M BECKETT1106

136 141212 INDY, inA- 1276 170D MITCHELL - R WILKINS1065

0 140413 CHICAGO, ILA- 1404 140M MCKINNIE - J JOHNSON1136

129 139614 INDY, inA- 1267 130K SHEPHERD - D HUNTER1127

62 139515 RACINE, wiA- 1333 125D WILLIAMS-GREEN - T DYESS1062

194 139216 DETROIT, miA- 1198 125H CARROLL JR - H CARROLL SR1119

26 137917 CHICAGO, ilA- 1353 120K ROBERTS - C COLLINS1042

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

ACTUAL CASH

AWARDRank

1 CINCY, ohA- 1492 500J SACCONE - J WHITE1068

2 DETROIT, miA- 1469 250C CROWE - D JOHNSON1100

3 GR RAPIDS, miA- 1438 170C HAIRSTON - D GRIGGS1076

$8,280

1 thru 17 places HANDICAP

138 ENTRIES @ 60.00

1 thru 3 places ACTUAL 0



2025 MEN'S ALL EVENTS

TNBA CENTRAL REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Rank Name                                                           City and State                 TEAM

CASH

AWARDDBL

GRAND

TOTALSGL

Handicap

815 2275CHICAGO, ILA- 722 3007381 SHAWN RHODES0059

761 2245CHICAGO, ILC- 774 1507102 Leroy L. Johnson0073

718 2208CINCY, OHA- 727 1257633 CHAD HARPER0036

730 2190DETROIT, MIC- 686 1107744 CJ HARRIS0056

802 2176CINCY, OHA- 709 956655 JEREMY SACCONE0036

795 2167CHAMPAIGN, ILA- 682 706906 JOSH TROXTELL0003

697 2156DETROIT, MIC- 679 607807 ANDRE GONZALES0056

721 2152DETROIT, MIA- 719 507128 CAMERON CROWE0039

724 2115CHICAGO, ILA- 700 456919 CEDRIC COLLINS0024

696 2113GR RAPIDS, MIA- 667 4075010 Damonde Griggs0040

696 2104RACINE, WIA- 751 3565711 CHRIS GUTIERREZ0030

 Code Rank Name                                                           City and State                 TEAM

CASH

AWARDDBL

GRAND

TOTALSGL

Actual

761 2245CHICAGO, ILC- 774 2507101 Leroy L. Johnson0073

718 2208CINCY, OHA- 727 1257632 CHAD HARPER0036

730 2190DETROIT, MIC- 686 1007743 CJ HARRIS0056

802 2176CINCY, OHA- 709 806654 JEREMY SACCONE0036

697 2156DETROIT, MIC- 679 707805 ANDRE GONZALES0056

730 2153INDY, INC- 693 607306 Sean Ferrell0043

721 2152DETROIT, MIA- 719 507127 CAMERON CROWE0039

724 2115CHICAGO, ILA- 700 456918 CEDRIC COLLINS0024

$1,496374 ENTRIES @ 4.00

1 thru 8 places Actual

1 thru 11 places Handicap
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